
TENDER NOTICE  

1. Bharat Heavy Electrical Limited (BHEL), India invites Global tenders from eligible and 

qualified tenderers/suppliers for Supply of Mono Ethanol Amine (MEA). 

 

 - SUPPLY OF MONO ETHANOL AMINE (MEA) AS PER BHEL PURCHASE 

SPECIFICATION NO.: SCR-D-RM-010 REV 01 JUNE 2022 AGAINST TENDER REF. NO.: 

12302820 

 

 2. A bidder requiring any clarification on the Tender Enquiry Document (TED) may take 

up the same with the purchaser in writing on their letter head duly signed & send to 

himanshun@bhel.in before the deadline provided in the NIT of the Tender Enquiry Document. 

 3. Interested bidders may please visit website https://www.bhel.com/supply-mono-ethanol-

amine-mea-bhel-purchase-specification-no-scr-d-rm-010-rev-01-june-2022 for further details. 

Prospective bidders are also requested to browse through these websites regularly before submission of 

their bids as any further amendments will be published in these websites only. Any further 

clarification/amendment/corrigendum will be displayed on above mentioned website. 

 

 

 

ОБЪЯВЛЕНИЕ О ТЕНДЕРЕ 

 

1. Bharat Heavy Electrical Limited (BHEL), Индия, приглашает правомочных и 

квалифицированных участников торгов/поставщиков на глобальные тендеры по поставке 

Моноэтаноламин (МЭА). 

 

- ПОСТАВКА МОНОЭТАНОЛАМИНА (МЭА) В СООТВЕТСТВИИ С 

СПЕЦИФИКАЦИЕЙ НА ЗАКУПКУ BHEL №: SCR-D-RM-010 REV 01 ИЮНЯ 2022 Г. НА 

ТЕНДЕР ССЫЛ. №: 12302820 

 

2. Поставщик, требующий каких-либо разъяснений по тендерной документации, 

может связаться с покупателем, написав письмо на своем фирменном бланке, должным образом 

подписанном и отправив по адресу himanshun@bhel.in до крайнего срока, указанного в 

тендерной документации. 

3. Заинтересованные участники торгов могут посетить веб-сайт 

https://www.bhel.com/supply-mono-ethanol-amine-mea-bhel-purchase-specification-no-scr-d-rm-010-

rev-01-june-2022 для получения более подробной информации. Потенциальным участникам 

торгов также предлагается регулярно просматривать эти веб-сайты перед подачей своих 

предложений, поскольку любые дальнейшие поправки будут публиковаться только на этих веб-

сайтах. Любые дальнейшие разъяснения / поправки / исправления будут отображаться на 

вышеупомянутом веб-сайте. 

 

 

Обратная связь: 

Химаншу Кумар Наик 

BHEL-SBD Бангалор, Индия 

Мобильный: +91-7895502264 

E-mail: himanshun@bhel.in  

mailto:himanshun@bhel.in
mailto:himanshun@bhel.in
mailto:himanshun@bhel.in

